

<b>Division 12 - Iredell County</b> Resurfacing, Patching, Leveling, Milling and Pavement Markings  WBS: 12CR.10491.15 DL00050 Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday October 8, 2013					Maymead		Blythe Const		Blythe Bros		Ferebee Corp		Lane Const		JT Russell	
LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	SP	Aggregated Shoulder Borrow	784	TONS	\$20.00	\$15,680.00	\$27.00	\$21,168.00	\$22.00	\$17,248.00	\$25.00	\$19,600.00	\$25.00	\$19,600.00	\$21.50	\$16,856.00
3	545	Incidental Stone Base	280	SY	\$20.00	\$5,600.00	\$1.00	\$280.00	\$26.00	\$7,280.00	\$30.00	\$8,400.00	\$45.00	\$12,600.00	\$25.00	\$7,000.00
4	SP	Should Reconstruction	9.8	SY	\$1,100.00	\$10,780.00	\$2,300.00	\$22,540.00	\$3,400.00	\$33,320.00	\$2,400.00	\$23,520.00	\$2,200.00	\$21,560.00	\$2,683.00	\$26,293.40
5	607	Incidental Milling	1333	TONS	\$6.00	\$7,998.00	\$13.00	\$17,329.00	\$5.00	\$6,665.00	\$7.50	\$9,997.50	\$6.00	\$7,998.00	\$10.00	\$13,330.00
6	610	ACSC Type S9.5B	10984	TONS	\$30.75	\$337,758.00	\$33.00	\$362,472.00	\$38.50	\$422,884.00	\$36.25	\$398,170.00	\$36.25	\$398,170.00	\$40.57	\$445,620.88
7		ACSC Type S9.5B (Leveling Course)	300	TONS	\$30.75	\$9,225.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$39.00	\$11,700.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.57	\$12,171.00
8	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	679	TONS	\$573.13	\$389,155.27	\$617.00	\$418,943.00	\$580.00	\$393,820.00	\$608.00	\$412,832.00	\$633.00	\$429,807.00	\$626.00	\$425,054.00
9		Patching Existing Pavement	900	EA	\$88.00	\$79,200.00	\$85.00	\$76,500.00	\$84.00	\$75,600.00	\$90.00	\$81,000.00	\$100.00	\$90,000.00	\$110.00	\$99,000.00
10	858	Adjustment of Manhole	2	EA	\$680.00	\$1,360.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,700.00
11	858	Adjustment of MB or VB	1	EA	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
12	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (4"x90m)	57738	LF	\$0.54	\$31,178.52	\$0.56	\$32,333.28	\$0.67	\$38,684.46	\$0.65	\$37,529.70	\$0.62	\$35,797.56	\$0.56	\$32,333.28
13	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (4", 120m)	63344	LF	\$0.57	\$36,106.08	\$0.59	\$37,372.96	\$0.70	\$44,340.80	\$0.70	\$44,340.80	\$0.66	\$41,807.04	\$0.59	\$37,372.96
14	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (8", 90m)	708	LF	\$1.35	\$955.80	\$1.35	\$955.80	\$2.05	\$1,451.40	\$2.05	\$1,451.40	\$1.94	\$1,373.52	\$1.35	\$955.80
15	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (24", 120M)	408	EA	\$10.00	\$4,080.00	\$11.50	\$4,692.00	\$6.75	\$2,754.00	\$6.45	\$2,631.60	\$6.15	\$2,509.20	\$11.50	\$4,692.00
16	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Symbols (90m)	107	EA	\$90.00	\$9,630.00	\$95.00	\$10,165.00	\$155.00	\$16,585.00	\$152.25	\$16,290.75	\$145.00	\$15,515.00	\$95.00	\$10,165.00
17	1253	Snowplowable Pavement Markers	914	LF	\$23.50	\$21,479.00	\$25.00	\$22,850.00	\$29.00	\$26,506.00	\$28.35	\$25,911.90	\$27.00	\$24,678.00	\$24.75	\$22,621.50
18	1413	Portable Lighting	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
					<b>\$974,365.67</b> Maymead		<b>\$1,126,101.04</b> Blythe Constr		<b>\$1,153,338.66</b> Blythe Bros		<b>\$1,160,925.65</b> Ferebee Corp		<b>\$1,189,565.32</b> Lane Const		<b>\$1,194,015.82</b> JT Russell	